
 
 

 
 

Tender Bid List Notification - RFP DC19 – Request for Proposal for 
Fluids, Cement, Swarf Management and Storm Packers 

 
 

Halliburton Group Canada 
16 Panther Place, Donovan’s Ind’l Park 
Mount Pearl, NL  A1N 5B1 
Tel: 709.724.4331 
Toni Saville, Area District Mngr. Eastern Cda 
Toni.Saville@halliburton.com 

 

Schlumberger Canada Limited 
5 Springdale Street 
St. John's, NL A1E 0E4 
Tel: 709.748.7740 | Fax: 709.748.7784 
Matthew D. Bryan, Managing Director 
Bryan3@slb.com 

 
 

 

 

 

RFP Issue Date:     September 24, 2018 

RFP Closing Date:       October 22, 2018 

Tentative Award Date:   Q1 2019 
 

 
Encana Corporation 

Deep Panuke 
East Coast Office: 

Suite 700 Founders Square 
Halifax, NS, B3J 3M8 

 
Phone: (902) 422-4500 | Fax: (902) 492-5255 

mailto:Toni.Saville@halliburton.com
mailto:Bryan3@slb.com

